FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION OF PORTSMOUTH, NH

STEP
A

B

LOCAL #1313
FIREFIGHTER/EMT BASIC
SALARY SCHEDULE
July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Start of
Probation period

End of
Probation 12 months

End of 24 months

After One additional
year - 36 months

After One Additional
year - 48 months

After 5 years
60 months

$44,776.92

$47,239.01

$49,837.71

$52,576.18

$55,469.11

$58,521.77

FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION OF PORTSMOUTH, NH

LOCAL #1313

FIREFIGHTER/EMT INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCE EMT

STEP

A

B

SALARY SCHEDULE

July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Start of
Probation period

End of
Probation 12 months

End of 24 months

After One additional
year - 36 months

After One Additional
year - 48 months

After 5 years
60 months

$46,130.39

$48,656.58

$51,332.00

$54,154.52

$57,133.63

$60,277.71



	salaries

